
Skive Sangskriver Festival 2017

IND
SparVest Fonden
Skive Kulturfond
SVANEN, bestyrelsen
SVANEN, kaffekassen
Friskolen
Kontant
MobilePay
I alt

UD
Honorarer, i alt
Flybillet
Farge
Hotel x2
Kaffe x 5
Kinesisk mad
Varer
I alt

Baf ance 40,oW .AD 17
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1.750
1.540

20.000
650
110

1 .100
95

2.727
810,20
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